
Last 32 sets s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 pts inn avg h.r. 1,213 Player pts inn avg h.r.

Last 16 1 Jaspers, D. 274 160 1,713 12

Blomdahl, T. 3 15 15 15 45 29 1,551 2 Zanetti, M. 281 177 1,588 13

Hida, A. JAP 3 15 11 15 12 15 68 66 1,030 Hida, A. 0 6 4 8 18 28 0,642 3 Dielis, L. 180 155 1,161

Smolders, L. BEL 2 3 15 10 15 14 57 65 0,876 2 15 8 8 15 3 49 46 1,065 4 Bitalis, R. 190 148 1,284

Zanetti, M. ITA 3 15 12 15 14 15 71 44 1,613 3 8 15 15 8 15 61 47 1,297 5 Carlsen, T. 166 126 1,317

Sumiyoshi, H. JAP 2 0 15 5 15 9 44 43 1,021 Zanetti, M. 3 15 15 15 45 23 1,956 Pilss, C. 128 101 1,267

Theriaga, J. POR 3 15 15 15 45 30 1,500 Theriaga, J. 0 3 8 5 16 21 0,761 Blomdahl, T. 94 75 1,253

Ichinose, R. JAP 0 2 12 3 17 28 0,607 3 15 15 10 15 55 26 2,115 Komori, J. 142 125 1,136

Arai, T. JAP 3 15 15 15 45 30 1,500 1 10 7 15 1 33 25 1,320 9 Kobayashi, N. 85 55 1,545 11

Shimada, A. JAP 0 11 11 13 35 28 1,250 Arai, T. 2 15 1 15 8 7 46 37 1,243 Arai, T. 91 67 1,358

Carlsen, T. DEN 3 15 15 15 45 43 1,046 Carlsen, T. 3 9 15 8 15 15 62 37 1,675 Sang Chun Lee 85 71 1,197 10

Kawamoto, A. JAP 0 12 8 6 26 41 0,634 2 9 15 15 13 7 59 47 1,255 Theriaga, J. 61 51 1,196

Umeda, R. JAP 0 14 3 6 23 20 1,150 3 15 6 12 15 15 63 48 1,312 Mano, M. 97 84 1,155

Kobayashi, N. JAP 3 15 15 15 45 22 2,045 Kobayashi, N. 1 15 8 10 7 40 34 1,176 Ceulemans, R. 33 29 1,138

Bitalis, R. 3 8 15 15 15 53 35 1,514 Hida, A. 86 94 0,915

2 15 3 5 15 11 49 33 1,484 Kitatani, Y. 62 69 0,899

3 10 15 15 3 15 58 34 1,705 17 Shimada, A. 35 28 1,250

Dielis, L. 3 15 15 15 45 35 1,285 Weingart, R. 46 37 1,243

Yun Sung Rok KOR 0 7 10 5 22 35 0,628 Kitatani, Y. 0 4 8 5 17 33 0,515 Umeda, R. 23 20 1,150

Kitatani, Y. JAP 3 15 15 15 45 37 1,216 3 15 15 15 45 51 0,882 Kai, G. 36 35 1,029

Komori, J. JAP 3 15 15 15 45 30 1,500 0 14 10 14 38 49 0,775 Sumiyoshi, H. 44 43 1,023

Moritani, N. JAP 0 7 4 12 23 28 0,821 Komori, J. 3 15 15 14 15 59 46 1,282 Ohagen, N. 33 33 1,000

Lieberkind, K. DEN 1 15 3 5 8 31 38 0,815 Mano, M. 1 8 7 15 10 40 45 0,888 Smolders, L. 57 65 0,877

Mano, M. JAP 3 12 15 15 15 57 39 1,461 1 3 15 11 3 32 28 1,142 Moritani, N. 23 28 0,821

Pilss, C. AUT 3 15 11 15 15 56 36 1,555 3 15 11 15 15 56 29 1,931 Lieberkind, K. 31 38 0,816

Kai, G. JAP 1 11 15 5 5 36 35 1,028 Pilss, C. 3 15 15 15 45 38 1,184 Kawamoto, A. 26 41 0,634

Sang Chun Lee USA 3 15 15 15 45 35 1,285 Sang Chun Lee 0 12 14 14 40 37 1,081 Yun Sung Rok 22 35 0,629

Ohagen, N. GER 0 8 11 14 33 33 1,000 3 15 15 15 45 29 1,551 Ichinose, R. 17 28 0,607

Jaspers, D. NET 3 15 14 15 15 59 38 1,552 0 6 13 8 27 27 1,000

Weingart, R. FRA 1 12 15 13 6 46 37 1,243 Jaspers, D. 3 15 11 15 15 56 30 1,866

Ceulemans, R. 1 3 15 4 11 33 29 1,137

World Cup 030

BWA wildcards: Yun Sung Rok and Lieberkind. Spa winners: Carlsen and Smolders. Local wildcards: Kai and Ichinose. Remarks: 

3d/4th place: Dielis bts Bitalis 3-1 (1,414 - 1,025)
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